
ME Comparison Chart

SCHOOL YEAR ADM
ACTUAL

ENROLLMENT
ELEM
ENR

MIDDLE
ENR

HIGH
ENR

CHANGE
from Last 

ADM

2021‐2022 P1 4034.0 4015 1772 976 1267 +142
2020‐2021 P2 3892.0 3879 1682 954 1243 ‐29.0
2020‐2021 P1 3921.0 3911 1696 952 1263 ‐96.0
2019‐2020 P2 4017.0 4003 1808 944 1251 ‐9.0
2019‐2020 P1 4026.0 4024 1809 945 1270 +67.6
2018‐2019 P2 3958.4 3943 1778 919 1246 ‐70.0
2018‐2019 P1 4028.4 3996 1797 925 1274 +20
2017‐2018 P2 4008.4 3979 1806 911 1262 +3
2017‐2018 P1 4005.4 INF 1777 913 INF +39
2016‐2017 P2 3966.4 3931 1756 937 1238 ‐36.0
2016‐2017 P1 4002.4 3969 1765 942 1262 ‐60.7
2015‐2016 P2 4063.1 4063 1806 962 1295 +6.0
2015‐2016 P1 4057.1 4077 1789 962 1326 +171.6
2014‐2015 P2 3885.5 4006 1773 935 1298 ‐8.0
2014‐2015 P1 3893.5 4054 1784 938 1332 ‐7.0
2013‐2014 P2 3900.5 4036 1792 966 1278 +20.5
2013‐2014 P1 3880.0 4021 1782 961 1278 +27.5
2012‐2013 3852.5 4029 1803 929 1297 +14.0
2011‐2012 3838.5 4023 1737 990 1296 +61.5
2010‐2011 3777.0 3960 1725 975 1260 ‐35.0
2009‐2010 3812.0 3915 1744 949 1222 ‐17.0
2008‐2009 3829.0 3939 1775 883 1281 +63.5
2007‐2008 3765.5 3880 1749 908 1223 +62.5
2006‐2007 3703.0 3801 1721 869 1211 +83.0
2005‐2006 3620.0 3728 1697 860 1171 +56.0


